

CNR No :- MHSI100001522019



Regular Civil Suit No. 16 of 2019

Order Below EXH. 01

Considering the rival contentions in Plaint and written statement at EXH-79 filed by Defendant No. 1, additional Issue No. 2A in Issues at EXH-73 is framed. Hence, this order.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 29/06/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.